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Description

197701260000
07040

01/26/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE THURMAN
HOMES INC-
L11

361 899

197701240000
06050

01/24/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE LOGAN,
DENNIS A. &
SARA L

361 779

197701280000
08210

01/28/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor DEEDS TATE, RALPH
B.       ETAL

303 528

197701280000
08260

01/28/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor DEEDS ETHERIDGE,
R. FOSTER
ETAL

303 528

197701280000
08220

01/28/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor DEEDS OSBORNE,
W.W.
ETAL

303 528

197701280000
08250

01/28/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor DEEDS LLOYD, LEE B.
ETAL

303 528

197701280000
08330

01/28/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor DEEDS GROOMS, H.
HOBART
ETAL

303 528

197701280000
08510

01/28/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor DEEDS ARMSTRONG,
HUGH & KA-
ETAL

303 528

197701280000
08530

01/28/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor DEEDS RAVERS
JOHN J.
ETAL

303 528

197701280000
08650

01/28/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor DEEDS MCTYEIRE,
W.W.       ETAL

303 528

197701280000
08660

01/28/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor DEEDS BREWER,
JOHN H.
ETAL

303 528

197702070000
10740

02/07/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE A.D.
CHANDLER
CO INC

362 178

197702080000
11830

02/08/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE WOODS,
DAVID P. &
JANETTE

362 211

197703110000
22200

03/11/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
CARLOS H. &
FRAN

363 23

197703110000
22260

03/11/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE FORREST
HOMES INC-
L4

363 11

197703110000
22270

03/11/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE THURMAN
INC-L14

363 7

197703110000
22220

03/11/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE MACSAN
BUILDERS INC

363 19

197703180000
24510

03/18/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

JOHNSON,
CARLOS & FR-
ETAL

19 57 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:325 Pg:621
Instr
#:19720915000
046150

Other:SEE
INST

197703180000
24940

03/18/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MCDANIEL,
FRED & ELE-
ETAL

19 57 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:325 Pg:621
Instr
#:19720915000
046150

Other:SEE
INST



197703180000
24900

03/18/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE MACSAN
BUILDERS INC

363 242

197704180000
35980

04/18/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTT &
CAFFEE CO
INC

364 160

197703290000
28560

03/29/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES THURMAN
HOMES INC

19 202 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:357 Pg:852
Instr
#:19760916000
088490

197703290000
28590

03/29/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES THURMAN
HOMES INC

19 203 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:357 Pg:550
Instr
#:19760901000
084120

197703290000
28660

03/29/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

19 200 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:358 Pg:590
Instr
#:19761012000
097120

Other:SEE
INST

197704040000
30730

04/04/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

19 277 Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

197704040000
30730

04/04/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

19 277 Sec:7 Twn:18S
Rng:1E
Other:SEE
INST

197704040000
30730

04/04/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

19 277 Sec:13
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

197704040000
30730

04/04/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

19 277 Sec:13
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197704040000
31200

04/04/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

19 277 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:347 Pg:316
Instr
#:19750718000
038210

Sec:12
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

197704040000
31490

04/04/1977
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM
ETAL

19 277 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:347 Pg:316
Instr
#:19750718000
038210

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


