Sea	rch Criteria	a Filters A	pplied: Pa	rty Seq= '	1,0; Date F	Recorded=	: 1977; Na	me= 1ST	ALABAMA	BANK BH	IAM;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197701260000 07040	01/26/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THURMAN HOMES INC- L11	361	899				
197701240000 06050	01/24/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOGAN, DENNIS A. & SARA L	361	779				
197701280000 08210	01/28/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	TATE, RALPH B. ETAL	303	528				
197701280000 08260	01/28/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	ETHERIDGE, R. FOSTER ETAL	303	528				
197701280000 08220	01/28/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	OSBORNE, W.W. ETAL	303	528				
197701280000 08250	01/28/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	LLOYD, LEE B. ETAL	303	528				
197701280000 08330	01/28/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	GROOMS, H. HOBART ETAL	303	528				
197701280000 08510	01/28/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	ARMSTRONG, HUGH & KA- ETAL	303	528				
197701280000 08530	01/28/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	RAVERS JOHN J. ETAL	303	528				
197701280000 08650	01/28/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	MCTYEIRE, W.W. ETAL	303	528				
197701280000 08660	01/28/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	BREWER, JOHN H. ETAL	303	528				
197702070000 10740	02/07/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	A.D. CHANDLER CO INC	362	178				
197702080000 11830	02/08/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOODS, DAVID P. & JANETTE	362	211				
197703110000 22200	03/11/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, CARLOS H. & FRAN	363	23				
197703110000 22260	03/11/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FORREST HOMES INC- L4	363	11				
197703110000 22270	03/11/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THURMAN INC-L14	363	7				
197703110000 22220	03/11/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MACSAN BUILDERS INC	363	19				
197703180000 24510	03/18/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	JOHNSON, CARLOS & FR- ETAL	19	57				Other:SEE INST
197703180000 24940	03/18/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MCDANIEL, FRED & ELE- ETAL	19	57			Bk Type:MORT	Other:SEE INST

197703180000	03/18/1977	1ST ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MACSAN	363	242	1	
24900	12:00:00 AM	BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUILDERS INC	303	242		
197704180000 35980	04/18/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTT & CAFFEE CO INC	364	160		
197703290000 28560	03/29/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	THURMAN HOMES INC	19	202	Bk Type:MORT Bk:357 Pg:852 Instr #:19760916000 088490	
197703290000 28590	03/29/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	THURMAN HOMES INC	19	203	Bk Type:MORT Bk:357 Pg:550 Instr #:19760901000 084120	
197703290000 28660	03/29/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	19	200	Bk Type:MORT Bk:358 Pg:590 Instr #:19761012000 097120	Other:SEE INST
197704040000 30730	04/04/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	19	277		Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
197704040000 30730	04/04/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	19	277		Sec:7 Twn:18S Rng:1E Other:SEE INST
197704040000 30730	04/04/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	19	277		Sec:13 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
197704040000 30730	04/04/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	19	277		Sec:13 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
197704040000 31200	04/04/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	19	277	Instr	Sec:12 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
197704040000 31490	04/04/1977 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	1ST NATL BANK BHAM ETAL	19	277	Bk Type:MORT Bk:347 Pg:316 Instr #:19750718000 038210	Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST